
 
 

CITY OF MATLOSANA 

 
TENDERS AWARDED FOR 2022/2023 (1st APRIL 2023 – 30TH JUNE  2023) 

FOURTH (4TH) QUARTER  
NO. MM 

RESSOLUTIONS 
TENDER NO DESCRIPTION WINNING BIDDER DATE OF 

AWARD 
APPOINTMENT  
AMOUNT  

DEPARTMENT 

1 46:2022/2023 COM/T/27/2022/23 INVITATION TO 
BID FOR FIVE 
(05) 
COMPANIES TO 
FORM A PANEL 
OF AUDIT FIRM 
FOR 
PROVISION OF 
INTERNAL 
AUDIT 
SERVICES FOR 
A PERIOD OF 
THIRTY-SIX (36) 
MONTHS 

SAMBA SOLUTIONS JV NHLAMULO 24/04/2023 SAICA RATES AUDIT  

3 55:2022/2023 COM/SCM/T/24/2022/23 NVITATION TO 
BID FOR PANEL 
OF 
CONSULTANTS 
FOR 
PROFESSIONAL 
ENGINEERING 
RELATED 
SERVICES FOR 
THE PERIOD OF 
THIRTY-SIX (36) 
MONTHS  

 CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL 

NO BIDDER  

NO. 

BIDDER’S  NAME 

1               3 MDCC CONSANTANTS  

2               4 LUVHENGO CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

3               5 MONT CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

4               6 MALANKANE 

5               8 TM AFRICA ENGINEERING SERVICES 

6              14 RAPIDUS JV L BENJAMIN 

7   17 BATAUNG PROJECTS & TRAINING 

8   19 KORONE ENGINEERS 

9   21 ENGINEERING ACES 

10   24 CRA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

22/05/2023 ECSA GAZETTED RATES  PMU 



 
 

11   25 KINGS AND ASSOSCIATES ENGINEERING  

12   26 TEKROD 

13   27 BOITSANAPE QUANTITY SURVEYORS 

14   29 MVE CONSULTING 

15   30 BLACC ENGINEERING 

16              31 KGOSI-ENTLE ENGINEERING 

17              33 ONBOARD CONSULTING 

18   32 TMA CONSULTING 

19   36 KIPP CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

20   39 EKS CONSULTANTS 

21   40 ISAO CONSULTING 

22   49 MELOKUHLE MANAGEMENT 

23   52 KIWANGO INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

DEVELOPMENT 

24   55 IX ENGINEERS 

25   58 VNMM CONSULTING 

26   59 NEP CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

27   68 URBAN TECH HOLDINGS 

28   70 MOLUTSI MULALO JV 

29   71 MOLEKWA MALI MONKOE 

           30              73 SKOTANE DEVELOPMENT 

31  76 M&T GROUP CONSULTANTS 

32  78 THA MOT ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 

33  80 MK&ASSOCIATES 

34  83 METSWEDING CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

35  84  SNETHEMBA CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 

36  90 MOEDI CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 



 
 

 

 

37  92 TSHASHU CONSULTING 

38  98 PULE RAMASIMONG DEVELOPMENT 

39  99 MAPHUTHU JV CEENEX 

40 104 TBN CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

41 105 ARROWPOINT CONSULTING 

42 107 ZONK ENGINEERING 

 

2 45:2022/2023 COM/T/23/2022/23  
INVITATION TO 
BID FOR 
SUPPLY, 
INSTALLATION 
AND MONTHLY 
MAINTENANCE 
OF HYGIENE 
EQUIPMENT 
FOR A PERIOD 
OF THIRTY-SIX 
(36) MONTHS. 

DEPHETOGO TRADING CC 5/06/2023 R8 449 179.48 CORPORATE 
SERVICES  


